
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 8th January, 1931, to mid-day on the 12th January, 1931.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.
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Countries.

Belgium

United States of America

Mexico

Australia ...

Canada

Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value '
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 8th January,
1931, to mid-day on the
12th January, 1931.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

...

...

340

340

Refined, in
bars.

£

...

...

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

78,000

...

78,000

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

29

29

Total of
Gold.

£

...

...

...

78,000

369

78,369

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

Refined.

£

2,160

37,815

52,201

8,454

100,630

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

.

10,000

275

10,275

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

-...

...

6

6

Total of
Silver.

£

2,160

37,815

52,201

'10,000

8,454

281

110,911

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£

2,160

37,815

52,201

88,000

8,454

650

189,280
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