AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 8th January, 1931, to mid-day on the 12th January, 1931.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.	GOLD.					· SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
•	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Belgium	•••			•••	•••		2,160		,	2,160	2,160
United States of America				•••	•••	•••	37,815		;	37,815	37,815
Mexico	•••						52,201			52,201	52,201
Australia			78,000		78,000			10,000	·	10,000	88,000
Canada	•••						8,454			8,454	8,454
Other Countries	340			29	369			275	6	281	650
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 8th January, 1931, to mid-day on the 12th January, 1931.	340		78,000	29	78,369		100,630	10,275	6	110,911	189,280